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GX 120 T-LS AKSIAL LEDLEJE STAL/PTFE

High quality Thrust spheriacal plain bearing Steel/PTFE, from LS, providing excellent
products and service, top 100 enterprises of China Machinery industry, is the largest
supplier and exporter of spherical plain bearings in China.

Basic dimensions

Inner diameter [d]
Width [B]
Outer diameter [D]

Physical properties

Misalignment []

Load rating dynamic [Ca]
Load rating static [COa]
Weight

Other data

Hight [H]

Sliding contact surfaces
D1 min

Inner ring outer race [dk]
Radius min [rs]

S

Seal type

Outer ring widht [C]

d1 max

120.00
53.50
230.00

3.00

2610 000.00
6 960 000.00
14.00

64.00
0.00
145.00
250.00
1.10
52.50
Open
50.00
220.00
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